BNA-S35-S36Bypass Level Indicators BNA-S35-S36
The Bypass Level Indicator is available with lengths up to 5700 mm,
in one piece, medium temperature up to 150 °C max. and pressures
up to 16 bar max.
Applications
Tanks in which due to their construction internal measurement
is impossible, e.g. ship building, sewage works.
 Dimensions (mm /  inch)

Level
BNA-S35-S36Bypass Level Indicators BNA-S35-S36
Order Code
Type: Version:
BNA-S31 PN 16, top and bottom G½ connections, Makrolon indication rail, bottom service flange only
BNA-S32 PN 16, G½ side connection, Makrolon indication rail, bottom service flange only
BNA-S35 PN 16, top and bottom G½ connections, Makrolon indication rail, top and bottom service flange
BNA-S36 PN 16, G½ side connection, Makrolon indication rail, top and bottom service flange
BNA-S41 PN 40, top and bottom G½ connections, Makrolon indication rail, bottom service flange only
BNA-S42 PN 40, G½ side connection, Makrolon indication rail, bottom service flange only
BNA-S45 PN 40, top and bottom G½ connections, Makrolon indication rail, top and bottom service flange
BNA-S46 PN 40, G½ side connection, Makrolon indication rail, top and bottom service flange
Side connections:
R ½" or R ½" NPT Process connection
R ¾" or R ¾" NPT Process connection
R 1" or R 1" NPT Process connection